
PROPERTY OWNER NAM E ADDRESS
LA City (O)
Mission Rft Sr LLC 
Giti Property USA Ltd 
Merco LLC

CITY STATE ZIP
111 E 1st St, Ste 201
737 Lamar St
10404 6th St
2222 E Washington Blvd

Los Angeles CA
Los Angeles CA
Rancho CucamcCA 
Los Angeles CA
Los Angeles CA
Los Angeles CA

90012
90031
91730
90021
90012
90012

Kong Chow Benevolent Assn of So C, 931 N Broadway
943 N Broadway Ste 201LA New China Town Corp 

Chinese Consolidated Benevolent 
Assn 925 N Broadway 

428 Gin Ling Way 
407 W College Street 
913 N Almansor St 

101 N Tryon St 

1312 N Euclid St 

737 Lamar St

5050 5th Avenue, 28th Floor 

3680 Wilshire Blvd #503 

327 E 2nd St #222 

900 N Broadway

Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Los Angeles 
Alhambra 

Charlotte 

Fullerton 

Los Angeles 

New York 

Los Angeles 

Los Angeles 

Los Angeles

CA 90012
90012
90012
91801

28246

92835

Yick Keung Benevolent Assn 
S Y Wong Family Ltd Partnership 
Paggi Josephine M 

Bank of America 

Chin Lee Group Inc.

S and R Partners LLC 

Chinatown Station Owner LLC 

Songbird Cafe, LLC (A)

FE Design & Consulting ( R )

Forest City Blossom, LP (O)

CA
CA
CA

NC

CA

CA 90031

NY 10017

CA 90031

CA 90012

90012CA
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