PROPERTY OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
LA City (O)	111 E 1st St, Ste 201	Los Angeles	CA	90012
Mission Rft Sr LLC	737 Lamar St	Los Angeles	CA	90031
Giti Property USA Ltd	10404 6th St	Rancho Cucamo	CA	91730
Merco LLC	2222 E Washington Blvd	Los Angeles	CA	90021
Kong Chow Benevolent Assn of So C	931 N Broadway	Los Angeles	CA	90012
LA New China Town Corp Chinese Consolidated Benevolent	943 N Broadway Ste 201	Los Angeles	CA	90012
Assn	925 N Broadway	Los Angeles	CA	90012
Yick Keung Benevolent Assn	428 Gin Ling Way	Los Angeles	CA	90012
S Y Wong Family Ltd Partnership	407 W College Street	Los Angeles	CA	90012
Paggi Josephine M	913 N Almansor St	Alhambra	CA	91801
Bank of America	101 N Tryon St	Charlotte	NC	28246
Chin Lee Group Inc.	1312 N Euclid St	Fullerton	CA	92835
S and R Partners LLC	737 Lamar St	Los Angeles	CA	90031
Chinatown Station Owner LLC	5050 5th Avenue, 28th Floor	New York	NY	10017
Songbird Café, LLC (A)	3680 Wilshire Blvd #503	Los Angeles	CA	90031
FE Design & Consulting (R)	327 E 2nd St #222	Los Angeles	CA	90012
Forest City Blossom, LP (O)	900 N Broadway	Los Angeles	CA	90012

CITY

CITY